Ascentac OLS210 Series, Optical Light Source, provides highly
stable output power. Dual wavelength are available. It can
be operated in continuous wavelength (CW) mode and pulse
modulation mode.
Optical Light Source
Ascentac OLS210
Excellent Stability and Portability for Output Power
Feature Application

Standard Accessories
Main unit, AAA battery 3pcs, One-year warranty
Ordering Information
Central Wavelength
1: 1310nm & 1550nm
2: 1310nm & 650nm (VFL)
3: 1550nm & 650nm (VFL)
4: 1310nm
5: 1550nm
OLS 01-0021X
Contact us
© Copyright 2025 Ascentac. All rights reserved. The information in this
document is subject to change without notice.
For the latest information regarding this product, please visit our
website at http://www.ascentac.com
Note：1. FC connector
Option
Carrying Bag
A0-00801 Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
USB Cable
A0-00601 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00602 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00603 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to ST/UPC--2m
A0-00604 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00605 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00606 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/APC--2m
A0-00607 Single Mode 9/125--FC/UPC to FC/UPC--2m
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0A120 2.5mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0B110 1.25mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0B120 2.5mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
Fiber Cleaner - 400 wipes/pc
02-00411 Reusable Fiber Cleaner--1 slot
02-00412 Reusable Fiber Cleaner--2 slots
02-00421 Cartridge--1 slot
02-00422 Cartridge--2 slots
Example：OLS 01-00201
                    Option: A1-01104, A0-00121, A0-00201, A0-00301